FINAL Novice Amateur All Around Standings

LUKES LAST SHINE

Samantha Gallagher

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7

212002
238002
240002
244002
252002

0 0 0 0 75 0 635
L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

L1 NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL

L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

KM ALWAYS INVITE ME Karmen Posthumus
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

212002
238002
240002
242002
244002
252002

0 0 0 0 286 0 270
L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

L1 NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL

L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

TOO LAZYTOSPEAK Megan Hirschman
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

212002
240002
242002
244002
252002

HERES YOUR CAPTIVE

0 0 0 0 325 0 198
L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

Margaret Larobardiere

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

212002
238002
240002
242002
244002
252002

0 0 0 0 70 0 401
L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

L1 NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL

L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

MARTINIS MAKAME LAZY Tod J Logan
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

212002
240002
242002

0 0 0 0 217 0 206
L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

192
59
227
16
216

86
12
116
166
108
68

33
123
181
144

42

147

85
12
49
169

129
7
217

710

556

523

471

423
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MY VINTAGE MERCEDES Delaney Bakker

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 164 0 142
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

236002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING
238002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL

240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

DOINFIFTEENINATHIRTY Marissa Desrosiers

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 252 0 0
242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

JDZS RADICAL Amy Moyer

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 132 0 95
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
236002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING
238002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL
240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

THAT BLUE ME AWAY Megan Mahoney

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 216 0 0
238002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL

HUNTIN A KRYMSUN Melissa German

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 68 0 127
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
252002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

TJ CODE OF HONOR Helen Mayer

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 117 0 67
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

Gonna Get Ya Good Danielle Lindsay

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 23 0 153
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
238002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL
240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

71
37
39
71

80

252

40
39
93
55

216

17
68
110

18
49
117

54
23
99

306

252

227

216

195

184

176
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SHEZA CHIP OFF A PRO Tricia Meade

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 160 0 9
238002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL

240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
252002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

| GOT HOT Diana Midgley

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 68 0 98
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
252002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

A SLEEPY MARGARITA Kerry Daudlin

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 116 0 40
236002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING
238002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL
240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

RED DEEIFIED Karina Bader-VanDyke

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 43 0 109
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
238002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL
240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
252002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

ONLY HAPPENS Angie Heighton

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 120
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

TOTAL HOTNESS Madison Mulder

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 61 0 53
240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
252002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

155

28
54
68
16

25
81
40
10

41
51

57

107
13

17
26
35
36

169

166

156
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120

114
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SHES REALLY HOT Jody Monk

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 43 0 63
240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
252002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

FINELY ASLEEP Audrey L Barnes

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 101 0 0
238002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL

242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Hez Outta Chips Kaitlyn Barrett

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 17 0 82
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

RAISE YUR GLASS Diana Brannon

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 93
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

THE SOCIAL NETWORK Brandy Pavlik

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 20 0 73

212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

252002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

STELLAS GOTR GROOVE Kerry Daudlin

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 91 0 0
244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

WRAPN TO MY OWN BEAT Kimberly Roestel

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 17 0 73
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

238002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL

240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
252002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

ROCK LEGEND Cyndi Pyle

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 85 0 0
236002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING

35
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I KNOW THERES GOOD Bailey Miller

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 53 0 16
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

ONE KOOL FOOL Brenda Schrader

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 69 0 0
236002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING

JZ LIMITED LIABILITY Debbie Barber

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 19 0 46
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
252002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

MISSIN SLEEP Audrey L Barnes

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 58 0 0
238002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL

VS ON THE ROAN AGAIN Kelsey Rudy

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 3 0 54
238002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL

240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
252002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

KRUZIN TO STARDOM Jennifer Goss

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 55 0 0
244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

SHES LOPIN THE RANGE Amy Sheppard

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 55 0 0
242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

WSR SHES AGOLDDIGGER Venessa Knoblock

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 54
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

MY BEST THINKING Kelly Sparks

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 50 0 0
244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
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BEST INTHE MOONLIGHT Megan Prast

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 26 0 23

18

22

47

21
18

44

44

43

15
24

39

238002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL
240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
252002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
ELLA BE KRUZIN Kailene Bader-VanDyke
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 47 0 0
238002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL
SOUTHERN INSTINCTS Sarah Cooke
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 24 0 21
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
236002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING
244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
SLEEPIN N THEDOGHOUZ Diana Midgley
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 44 0 0
244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
MYDIAMONDISCHOCOLATE Rachel Wilbarger
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 44
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
FINELY ASLEEP Morgan McCarthy Warda Jenning
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 43 0 0
238002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL
LILLY LARUE Andrea St. John
CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 24 0 17
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
252002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
HOT PLATINUM DREAM Deanna Bailey
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 39
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
GIVE ME THE GOODS Linda Lu Kosal
CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 39
240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
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IRON MANS IMAGE Stephanie Wiener

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 21 0 15
244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

252002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
SOPHISTICATED MAID Lori M Bowers

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 34
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

252002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
MAKE ME YOUR ONLY Alexis Shaver

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 33 0 0
244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

HOT WRENCH Lauren Danielson

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 32 0 0
242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

GOTTA IMPULSE Anne Wood

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 31
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

IM SUM KINDA TROUBLE Corinne A English

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 31
240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

FEELSGOODTOLOOKGOOD Roni L Murphy

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 22 0 7
238002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL
240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

PISTOL PACKN CHARLY Mary Beth Hegedus

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 23 0 5
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

238002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL
240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

TALKIN ABOUT MY TY Mikayla Tew

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 15 0 13
244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

252002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
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SOUTHERN EYES ON ME Nancy Fullerton

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 27 0 0
238002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL

U AINT NO COWBOY Julie R Reincke

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 1 0 26
240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
252002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

NOT TOO LAZY TO TOP Amy Angela

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 27 0 0
242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

ALWAYS SOUTHERN Michelle Eno

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 26 0 0
242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

SHES A SOUTHERN BELL Karina Bader-VanDyke

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 10 0 15
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
252002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

MADE MY BEST Brooklyn Rufrano

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 23 0 0
242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

Glamourgirls Only Ulrike Klotz, DVM.

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 23
252002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

BETTER BE KRYMSUN Jennifer Craig

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 22
240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

252002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
IMA GOOD COWGIRL Kim Riviello

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 20
252002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
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HP A DREAM MACHINE Patricia Shappee

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 2 0 17
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
ALWAYS SOUTHERN Rebecca Eno

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 14 0 4
240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

BEST INTHE MOONLIGHT Jill Etherington

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 17
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

MACS KOOL LEGACY Susan Frank

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 15 0 0
238002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL

CHASA SOUTHERN DREAM Sonny Kay Grendel

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 13 0 2
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

I WANT U TO WANT ME Mary Beth Hegedus

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 13 0 1
238002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL

240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

DONT SKIP MARTINI Laurie A Sherman

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 11 0 3
238002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL
240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

GOTABAHIT Grace Gasper

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 12 0 0
236002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING

Prepare To B Shocked Stacy Chaput

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 11
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
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A GIRL HAS NO NAME Kelsey Gilbert

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 11
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

VSCODEMYINVITATION Cheryl Feldt

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 11 0 0
242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
TRUE BLUE | WILL BE Kay Stanek

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 10 0 0
236002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING

GOOD AND SHAMELESS Christina Richards

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 10
240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

FOLLOW UR INTUITION Stefanie Freeland

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 10
252002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

LIVIN IN LUXURY Haley Warner

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 9
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

HUNTIN SUM SLEEP Charlotte Kasper

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 9
252002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

NOTICE MY BLUES Judith Hanson

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 3 0 6
244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

252002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
THE PRODUCTION LINE Stacy Chaput

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 6 0 2
240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

PITERPATERLETSGETATR Jessica Miller

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 8
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
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LAZY LITTLE BREEZE Renee Holstege

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 6
240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

FOXYMOONLITLADY Diana Midgley

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 6
240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

TOO COLD TO SLEEP Diana Brannon

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 5 0 0
242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

MINUTE TO STARDOM Hannah Perez

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 5
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

TJ SIMPLY THE BEST Jill Finley

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 1 0 3
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
242002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

KRUZIN FOR COWGIRLS Laura Stillman

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 4 0 0
244002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

PRIMA INVITATION Theresa Hegedus

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 3
240002 L1 NOV AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

ONLY IN MY HEART Tamara Vogel

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 1
212002 L1 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
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